bacco and operate one pool table

The precise location of the premises on

which Idesire to sell, barter or give away said

liquors with the privilege of allowing the

same to be drank thereon, is the ground door

of the two-story brick building on inlet No.

fifty <SO. which is one hundred and thirty two

(132) feet in length and twenty-four (3r feet

wide. Said room where said liquors are to be
sold, drank and given away is twenty four 24
lee’ wide by seventy CIO) feet long and is part
of said lot No. fifty (50) as the same Is desig-
nated on ’he recorded plat of said citr of De-